
Beginning Fund Balance - - 97 19,198 59,306 134,700

Interest on Investments - - 285 1,160 2,867 5,643
TIF - Short Term Debt - - 1,192,113 1,832,125 2,497,879 3,215,287
Transfers In - 329,272 - - - -

A00849-Debt Management & Legal-SPACC - - 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000

A00836-Community Development-SPACC - 68,750 68,750 68,750 68,750 68,750

A00835-Affordable Housing-SPACC - - 459,193 732,679 1,011,589 1,312,985
A00836-Community Development-SPACC - - 56,250 56,250 56,250 56,250

A00834-Project Development-SPACC - - 127,626 212,627 321,924 441,135

Personnel Services - 135,653 228,239 348,453 470,437 601,705

Interfund Transfers - Indirect Charges - 119,375 228,239 348,454 470,438 601,705
Interfund Transfers - Cash Transfers - - - 20,964 20,964 20,964
Reserved For Future Expenditures - 5,494 19,198 59,306 134,700 247,136
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